Mill City Dart League - Winter 2018

Pos

1 Tugg McGrath East End - Peep Show Squeeg 8 6.88

Brandon NewcombEast End - Peep Show Squeed 8 6.81

1 Josh McNamara East End - Peep Show Squeed 6 5.17

Name Team Name WP PPW

Bob Newman East End - Peep Show Squeeg 8 5.5

AS

28

29

11

26

AVG

0.750

0.725

0.810

0.615

PTS

55

54.5

Sl

44

Stats Abbreviations

WP - Weeks Played

PPW - Points Per Week

AS - Total All Stars Hit

PTS - Points

Standings were printed on Tuesday, April 30th
The stats were filtered using the following criteria: East End - Peep Show Squeegees
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